House Description

3 Bedroom
2 Bathroom

Ground Floor
Loft

Garage

Front Stoep
Rear Stoep

Total

165m?

43,6m?
47,3m?
27,6m?
27,6m?

311,1m?

Double
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First Floor

Bedroom 1

i
]

Bathroom 1 [ e

J B3
B0 =

) S—
.‘\\_T Z
( » 7 =

§

I =S

/—|

/)

Kitchen

N\ _lo] Y

Ground Floor

[ e
N
1]
||

00

Himm

Braai

Bedroom 2

Bathroom 2

Ll

Bedroom 3

Store




	C1 House C - Floor Plans

